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Mosborough Hall

Cocktails £10.95

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Coconut Margarita
Tequila, Coconut Rum, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Ketel One, Kahlua, Espresso

Lemon Drop
Limoncello, Ketel One, Soda

Midwest Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Maple Syrup, Lemon
Mojito

Bacardi, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Paradise Punch
Southern Comfort, Ketel One, Amaretto, Pineapple, Orange, Grenadine, Lime

Peach & Elderflower Collins
Archers, Tanqueray, Elderflower, Lemon, Soda

Rhubarb Rickey
Warner Rhubarb, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Raspberries, Soda

Southside Fizz
Tanqueray, Prosecco, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Mint

Sunrise Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange, Grenadine

Woodford Raspberry
Woodford Reserve, Chambord, Lemon, Ginger Beer
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Mocktails £8.95

Berry Smash
Raspberries, Blackberries, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup

Prohibition Daisy
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberries, Sugar Syrup

Italian Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Codorniu Zero Sparkling Wine

Espresso Non-Tini
Stryyk Not Vodka, Lyre’s Coffee, Espresso

Mojito-No-No
Stryyk Not Rum, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil 0% Rhubarb & Ginger, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Raspberries, Soda

Outside Fizz
Tanqueray 0%, Codorniu Zero Sparkling Wine, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Mint

After Dinner Cocktails £7.95

Irish Coffee
Jamesons, Americano Coffee, Cream

French Coffee
Courvoisier V.S, Americano Coffee, Cream

Russian Coffee
Ketel One, Americano Coffee, Cream

Italian Coffee
Amaretto, Americano Coffee, Cream

Baileys Coffee
Baileys, Americano Coffee, Cream

Calypso Coffee
Tia Maria, Americano Coffee, Cream
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Gin & Tonic’s 25ml 50ml

Bombay Sapphire

Lemon & Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £7.00 £10.75
Gordon’s Pink

Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £7.00 £10.75
Tanqueray

Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £7.00 £10.75
Bloom

Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Bulldog

Lemon, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75

Chatsworth Dry Gin
Lemon, Rosemary, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75

Chatsworth Rose Gin

Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Whitley Neil Raspberry

Raspberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Whitley Neil Blackberry

Blackberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

Orange, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Hendricks

Cucumber, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75

Tanqueray No 10

Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Tanqueray Sevilla

Orange, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Tanqueray Royale

Blackberries, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £8.00 £12.75
Gin Mare

Rosemary, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £9.00 £14.75
Monkey 47

Lime & Sage, Fever Tree Indian Tonic £9.00 £14.75
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Chatsworth Distillery Gin 25ml

Using select botanicals sourced from the grounds and greenhouses of Chatsworth, this classic London Dry Gin is
distilled by Peak Ales at Cunnery Barn on the Chatsworth Estate.

Chatsworth Dry Gin £5.25
Chatsworth Rose Gin £5.25
Gin 25ml

Bombay Sapphire £4.25
Gordon’s Pink £4.25
Tanqueray £4.25
Bloom £5.25
Bulldog £5.25
Hendricks £5.25
Tanqueray No 10 £5.25
Tanqueray Sevilla £5.25
Tanqueray Royale £5.25
Whitley Neil (All Varieties) £5.25
Gin Mare £6.25
Monkey 47 £6.25
Non-Alcoholic 25ml

Tanqueray 0% £4.25
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger 0% £4.75
Shivering Mountain Gin 25ml

From their distillery in the heart of the Peak District National Park. They sit in the beautiful Hope Valley,
overlooked by Mam Tor, the majestic peak known locally as Shivering Mountain. Named because of the
elemental erosion and geological movement that’s echoed through the valleys and villages for millennia.
Premium Dry (Blue) £5.25
Premium Pink (Pink) £5.25
Early Harvest (Green) £5.25



Vermouth & Sherry

Harveys Amontillado Sherry
Harveys Bristol Cream
Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

Grahams LBV

Cockburns Fine Ruby Port

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold
Casamigos

Vodka

Ketel One
STRYYK Not Vodka (Non Alcoholic)

Ciroc
Reyka

Belvedere

Vodka Flavoured

Smirnoff Vanilla

Cognac
Martell VS ***
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Rum

Captain Morgan Black Label
Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan White Rum
Malibu

STRYYK Not Rum (Non Alcoholic)
Kraken

Dead Mans Finger Spiced Rum
Mount Gay Black Barrel
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50ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.25

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£5.25

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£5.25
£5.25

£6.25
25ml
£4.25

25ml

£4.75
£5.75
£5.75

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.25



Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno
Aperol

Archers

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Pimms No. 1

Saint Germain
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Whisky

Haig Clubman
Jamesons
Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black
Auchentoshan
Monkey Shoulder

Singleton 12
Dalwhinnie 15
Cragganmore 12

Laphroaig 10

Balvenie Double Wood 12

Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit
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25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£7.25
£7.25

25ml

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00



Draught

Amstel

Birra Moretti
Cruzcampo
Guinness

Inch’s Cider
Theakstons Bitter

Bottled Lagers

Birra Moretti
Desperados
Peroni

Sol

Heineken

Bottled Ale

4.1%
4.6%
4.4%
4.2%
4.5%
3.8%

4.6%
5.9%
5.1%
4.4%

0.0%

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
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Half Pint
£2.75 £4.95
£3.25 £5.95
£3.25 £5.95
£3.25 £5.95
£2.75 £4.95
£2.75 £4.95
£4.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.25

Bradfield Brewery is a family run brewery based on a busy working farm in the Peak District within the
picturesque village of Bradfield. Using the finest malts, traditional hops and natural spring water from their
own borehole, they produce a range of distinctive and award-winning cask conditioned real ales.

Farmers Blonde
Farmers Pale Ale
Yorkshire Farmer

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Old Mout Berries & Cherries

4.0%
5.0%
4.0%

4.0%
4.0%

0.0%

500ml
500ml
500ml

500ml
500ml

500ml

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

£4.95



Minerals

Appletiser

Cordial Dash

Cordial Glass

London Essence Tonic
London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Ginger Beer
London Essence Flavoured Tonics
London Essence Flavoured Sodas
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant
Fruit Shoot Orange

Glass Apple Juice

Glass Cranberry Juice

Glass Orange Juice

Glass Pineapple Juice

J20 - All Flavours

Post Mix Dash

Post Mix Large Dash

Post Mix Glass

Post Mix Glass

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Water

Harrogate Spa Still/Sparkling
Harrogate Spa Still/Sparkling

275ml
50ml
284ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
284ml
284ml
284ml
284ml
250ml
50ml
200ml
284ml
568ml
250ml
250ml

330ml
750ml
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£3.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£1.75
£2.25
£2.75
£4.75
£3.95
£3.95

£3.00
£4.95
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Sparkling Wine 125ml  Bottle

PROSECCO Il Baco da Seta DOC, Italy £6.50 £28.00
PROSECCO ROSE Il Baco da Seta DOC, Italy £6.75 £30.00
CHAMPAGNE Taittinger Brut Reserve NV £59.95
CHAMPAGNE ROSE, Taittinger Prestige Brut £69.95
White Wine 175ml 250ml  Bottle

BLANCO El Velero, Valdepenas £6.00 £8.25 £22.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC Altoritas, Central Valley £6.75 £9.00 £24.00
PINOT GRIGIO Marchesi Ervani, IGT Pavia £7.00 £9.25 £25.00
CHARDONNAY Granfort, Pays d’OC £7.75 £10.00 £27.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC Leefield Station, Marlborough £8.25 £10.50 £29.00
GAVI di GAVI Enrico Serafino £30.00
CHABLIS Paul Deloux £33.00
SANCERRE Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot £36.00
Red Wine 175ml 250ml  Bottle

TEMPRANILLO TINTO El Velero, Valdepenas £6.00 £8.25 £22.00
MERLOT Altoritas, Central Valley £6.75 £9.00 £24.00
SHIRAZ Short Mile Bay, SE Australia £7.00 £9.25 £25.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Granfort, Pays d’OC £7.75 £10.00 £27.00
MALBEC Portillo, Uco Valley, Mendoza £8.25 £10.50 £29.00
PINOT NOIR Joseph Mellot Destinea, Val de Loire £30.00
RIOJA Vina Real, Crianza £33.00
Rose Wine 175ml  250ml  Bottle

TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA ROSADO El Velero, Valdepenas £6.00 £8.25 £22.00

ZINFANDEL ROSE Rugged Ridge, California £6.75 £9.00 £24.50
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Marchesi Ervani, IGT Pavia £7.00 £9.75 £25.00
Alcohol Free Bottle

Cordorniu Zero Sparkling Wine £21.00
Natureo Muscat £22.00

Natureo Rosado £22.00



Hot Beverages

Tea

Camomile
Decaffeinated

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint
Raspberry & Peach
Rooibos & Apple
Red Berry Crush

Yorkshire Tea

Coffee

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Espresso

Double Espresso
Mocha

Coffee Flavourings

Caramel, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Hot Chocolate

Classic Liquid Chocolate
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For One

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

For One

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.50

£1.00

£3.50

For Two

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

For Two

£6.00




Bar Menu

Sandwiches

All Sandwiches are served with Straw Fries and Coleslaw
Served until 5pm

Flat Iron Steak £14.95
Dijon Mayo, Caramelised Onion, Toasted Ciabatta

Fish Buttie £10.95
Tartare Sauce, Little Gem, Bread Cake

Melted Brie (v) £9.95

Henderson’s Chutney, Sour Dough Bread

Falafel & Roasted Mediterranean Wrap (ve) £8.95
Hummus

Hot Roast Sandwich £8.95
Bread Cake, Jug of Gravy

Meat Fiorentina Sandwich £9.95
Piri Piri Cream Reduction

Pies

Choose from Fries, Mash, or Chunky Chips
Choose from Mushy Peas, Garden Peas, or Salad

Steak & Ale £18.95
Chicken, Leek & Ham £17.95
Burgers
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All Burgers are served with a Toasted Brioche Bun, Straw Fries, and Coleslaw

Cheeseburger £17.95
Mosborough Hall Relish, Pulled Beef, Streaky Bacon

Piri Piri Chicken Burger £16.95
Spicy Mayo

Halloumi & Charred Red Pepper (v) £16.95
Chimichurri

Vegan Cheeseburger (ve) £17.95

Burger Relish



Hanging Kebabs £17.95

Chicken with Chimichurri Dressing
Lamb Kofta with Raita Dressing

Plant Based Meatballs with Piri Piri Lemon & Herb Dressing
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All kebabs are served with Spinach flatbread with a choice of two sides

Mains

Beer Battered Haddock & Chips £17.95
Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas

Gammon Steak £15.95
Chunky Chips, Peas, Fried Egg

Caesar Salad £12.95
Bacon, Anchovies, Parmesan, Croutons

Add Halloumi £5.00, Add Flat Iron Steak £6.00,
Add Chicken £6.00

Sides

Chunky Chips £3.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings £3.95
Straw Fries £3.95
Mixed Salad £3.95
Feta Salad £3.95
Stem Broccoli £3.95
Vegan Coleslaw £3.95

Extra Seasoning
- Scotch Bonnet Chilli Powder & Malden Salt
- Rosemary & Malden salt
- Curry Salt
- Truffle Qil

A Discretionary Service Charge of 12.5%
May Be Added.
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Cocktail Bar Opening Times

The Cocktail bar is open to Non - Residents;

Sunday to Thursday 7am to 11.00pm
(Alcohol served between 10am to 11.00pm)

Friday and Saturday 7am to 11.00pm
(Alcohol served between 10am to 11.00pm)

Residents of the hotel may use the bar 24 hours if charging items
onto their bedroom account, all cash payments, including credit
card transactions are only accepted through the times above.

Persons Under 18
IT IS AN OFFENCE for any person under the age of 18 to buy, attempt to buy, or consume alcoholic
liquor in the Bar.
IT IS ALSO AN OFFENCE for anyone to buy or attempt to buy alcoholic liquor for consumption by a
person under the age of 18.
Maximum Penalty £1000

Weights And Measures Act 1985
Unless supplied pre-packed, GIN, RUM, VODKA, WHISKY
Are offered for sale for consumption on these premises in quantities of
TWENTY-FIVE MILLILITRES, Or multiples thereof.

Wine By the Glass
In accordance with the revised legislation for Capacity Measures (Intoxicating Liquor) Regulations,
this establishment now sells Wine By The Glass in quantities of 125ml, 175ml, or multiples thereof.

Some of our menu items contain allergens and there is a risk that traces of these may be in any other food
served here.
We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies so have recorded which of these menu items contain
any of the 14 named EU allergens as an ingredient.
Please ask to speak to a team member who can provide you with this information and may be able to help you
make an alternative choice.

Mosborough Hall Hotel | High Street | Mosborough | S20 5EA
Phone: 0114 248 4353 | www.mosboroughhall.co.uk



http://www.mosboroughhall.co.uk/

