

Cocktails

£10.95

Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Coconut Margarita Tequila, Coconut Rum, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini Ketel One, Kahlua, Espresso

Lemon Drop Limoncello, Ketel One, Soda

Midwest Martini Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Maple Syrup, Lemon

Mojito Bacardi, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Paradise Punch Southern Comfort, Ketel One, Amaretto, Pineapple, Orange, Grenadine, Lime

Peach & Elderflower Collins Archers, Tanqueray, Elderflower, Lemon, Soda

Rhubarb Rickey Warner Rhubarb, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Raspberries, Soda

Southside Fizz Tanqueray, Prosecco, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Mint

Sunrise Mimosa Prosecco, Orange, Grenadine

Woodford Raspberry Woodford Reserve, Chambord, Lemon, Ginger Beer

£8.95

Mocktails

Berry Smash Raspberries, Blackberries, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup

Prohibition Daisy Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberries, Sugar Syrup

Italian Spritz Lyre's Italian Spritz, Codorniu Zero Sparkling Wine

Espresso Non-Tini Stryyk Not Vodka, Lyre's Coffee, Espresso

Mojito-No-No Stryyk Not Rum, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neil 0% Rhubarb & Ginger, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Raspberries, Soda

Outside Fizz Tanqueray 0%, Codorniu Zero Sparkling Wine, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Mint

After Dinner Cocktails

£7.95

Irish Coffee Jamesons, Americano Coffee, Cream

French Coffee Courvoisier V.S, Americano Coffee, Cream

Russian Coffee Ketel One, Americano Coffee, Cream

Italian Coffee Amaretto, Americano Coffee, Cream

Baileys Coffee Baileys, Americano Coffee, Cream

Calypso Coffee Tia Maria, Americano Coffee, Cream

<u>Gin & Tonic's</u>	25ml	50ml
Bombay Sapphire Lemon & Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£7.00	£10.75
Gordon's Pink Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£7.00	£10.75
Tanqueray Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£7.00	£10.75
Bloom Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Bulldog Lemon, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Chatsworth Dry Gin Lemon, Rosemary, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Chatsworth Rose Gin Strawberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Whitley Neil Raspberry Raspberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Whitley Neil Blackberry Blackberries, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Orange, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Hendricks Cucumber, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Tanqueray No 10 Lime, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Tanqueray Royale Blackberries, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£8.00	£12.75
Gin Mare Rosemary, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£9.00	£14.75
Monkey 47 Lime & Sage, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£9.00	£14.75

Chatsworth Distillery Gin

Using select botanicals sourced from the grounds and greenhouses of Chatsworth, this classic London Dry Gin is distilled by Peak Ales at Cunnery Barn on the Chatsworth Estate.

Chatsworth Dry Gin	£5.25
Chatsworth Rose Gin	£5.25
Gin	25ml
Bombay Sapphire	£4.25
Gordon's Pink	£4.25
Tanqueray	£4.25
Bloom Bulldog Hendricks Tanqueray No 10 Tanqueray Sevilla Tanqueray Royale Whitley Neil (All Varieties)	£5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25
Gin Mare	£6.25
Monkey 47	£6.25
Non-Alcoholic	25ml
Tanqueray 0%	£4.25
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger 0%	£4.75

Shivering Mountain Gin

From their distillery in the heart of the Peak District National Park. They sit in the beautiful Hope Valley, overlooked by Mam Tor, the majestic peak known locally as Shivering Mountain. Named because of the elemental erosion and geological movement that's echoed through the valleys and villages for millennia.

Premium Dry (Blue)	£5.25
Premium Pink (Pink)	£5.25
Early Harvest (Green)	£5.25

25ml

25ml

Vermouth & Sherry	50ml
Harveys Amontillado Sherry	£4.25
Harveys Bristol Cream	£4.25
Martini Bianco	£4.25
Martini Dry	£4.25
Grahams LBV	£4.25
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port	£5.25
Tequila	25ml
Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.25
Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.25
Casamigos	£5.25
Vodka	25ml
Ketel One	£4.25
STRYYK Not Vodka (Non Alcoholic)	£4.25
Ciroc	£5.25
Reyka	£5.25
Belvedere	£6.25
Vodka Flavoured	25ml
Smirnoff Vanilla	£4.25
Cognac	25ml
Martell VS ***	£4.75
Courvoisier VSOP	£5.75
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.75
Rum	25ml
Captain Morgan Black Label	£4.25
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.25
Captain Morgan White Rum	£4.25
Malibu	£4.25
STRYYK Not Rum (Non Alcoholic)	£4.25
Kraken	£5.25
Dead Mans Finger Spiced Rum	£5.25
Mount Gay Black Barrel	£6.25

<u>Liqueurs</u>	25ml
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.25
Aperol	£4.25
Archers	£4.25
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.25
Cointreau	£4.25
Jagermeister	£4.25
Kahlua	£4.25
Luxardo Limoncello	£4.25
Luxardo Sambuca	£4.25
Pimms No. 1	£4.25
Saint Germain	£4.25
Southern Comfort	£4.25
Tia Maria	£4.25
<u>Whisky</u>	25ml
Haig Clubman	£4.25
Jamesons	£4.25
Johnnie Walker Red	£4.25
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.25
Auchentoshan	£5.25
Monkey Shoulder	£5.25
Singleton 12	£6.25
Dalwhinnie 15	£6.25
Cragganmore 12	£6.25
Laphroaig 10	£7.25
Balvenie Double Wood 12	£7.25
<u>Bourbon</u>	25ml
Jack Daniels	£4.75
Jack Daniels Honey	£4.75
Woodford Reserve	£4.75
Bulleit	£5.00

<u>Draught</u>		Half	Pint
Amstel	4.1%	£2.75	£4.95
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£3.25	£5.95
Cruzcampo	4.4%	£3.25	£5.95
Guinness	4.2%	£3.25	£5.95
Inch's Cider	4.5%	£2.75	£4.95
Theakstons Bitter	3.8%	£2.75	£4.95

Bottled Lagers

Birra Moretti	4.6%	330ml	£4.75
Desperados	5.9%	330ml	£4.95
Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£4.95
Sol	4.4%	330ml	£4.75
Heineken	0.0%	330ml	£4.25

Bottled Ale

Bradfield Brewery is a family run brewery based on a busy working farm in the Peak District within the picturesque village of Bradfield. Using the finest malts, traditional hops and natural spring water from their own borehole, they produce a range of distinctive and award-winning cask conditioned real ales.

Farmers Blonde	4.0%	500ml	£5.95
Farmers Pale Ale	5.0%	500ml	£5.95
Yorkshire Farmer	4.0%	500ml	£5.95

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	4.0%	500ml	£5.95
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	4.0%	500ml	£5.95
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	0.0%	500ml	£4.95

Minerals

Appletiser	275ml	£3.50
Cordial Dash	50ml	£1.50
Cordial Glass	284ml	£1.50
London Essence Tonic	200ml	£2.75
London Essence Ginger Ale	200ml	£2.75
London Essence Ginger Beer	200ml	£2.75
London Essence Flavoured Tonics	200ml	£2.75
London Essence Flavoured Sodas	200ml	£2.75
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant	200ml	£2.50
Fruit Shoot Orange	200ml	£2.50
Glass Apple Juice	284ml	£2.95
Glass Cranberry Juice	284ml	£2.95
Glass Orange Juice	284ml	£2.95
Glass Pineapple Juice	284ml	£2.95
J2O – All Flavours	250ml	£3.95
Post Mix Dash	50ml	£1.75
Post Mix Large Dash	200ml	£2.25
Post Mix Glass	284ml	£2.75
Post Mix Glass	568ml	£4.75
Red Bull	250ml	£3.95
Red Bull Sugar Free	250ml	£3.95

<u>Water</u>

Harrogate Spa Still/Sparkling	330ml	£3.00
Harrogate Spa Still/Sparkling	750ml	£4.95

Sparkling Wine		125ml	Bottle
PROSECCO II Baco da Seta DOC, Italy PROSECCO ROSE II Baco da Seta DOC, Italy CHAMPAGNE Taittinger Brut Reserve NV CHAMPAGNE ROSE, Taittinger Prestige Brut		£6.50 £6.75	£28.00 £30.00 £59.95 £69.95
White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BLANCO El Velero, Valdepenas SAUVIGNON BLANC Altoritas, Central Valley PINOT GRIGIO Marchesi Ervani, IGT Pavia CHARDONNAY Granfort, Pays d'OC SAUVIGNON BLANC Leefield Station, Marlborough GAVI di GAVI Enrico Serafino CHABLIS Paul Deloux SANCERRE Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot	£6.00 £6.75 £7.00 £7.75 £8.25	£8.25 £9.00 £9.25 £10.00 £10.50	£22.00 £24.00 £25.00 £27.00 £29.00 £30.00 £33.00 £36.00
Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
TEMPRANILLO TINTO El Velero, Valdepenas MERLOT Altoritas, Central Valley SHIRAZ Short Mile Bay, SE Australia CABERNET SAUVIGNON Granfort, Pays d'OC MALBEC Portillo, Uco Valley, Mendoza PINOT NOIR Joseph Mellot Destinea, Val de Loire RIOJA Vina Real, Crianza	£6.00 £6.75 £7.00 £7.75 £8.25	£8.25 £9.00 £9.25 £10.00 £10.50	£22.00 £24.00 £25.00 £27.00 £29.00 £30.00 £33.00
Rose Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA ROSADO El Velero, Valdepenas ZINFANDEL ROSE Rugged Ridge, California PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Marchesi Ervani, IGT Pavia	£6.00 £6.75 £7.00	£8.25 £9.00 £9.75	£22.00 £24.50 £25.00
Alcohol Free			Bottle
Cordorniu Zero Sparkling Wine Natureo Muscat Natureo Rosado			£21.00 £22.00 £22.00

Hot Beverages

Теа	For One	For Two
Camomile	£3.50	£6.00
Decaffeinated	£3.50	£6.00
Earl Grey	£3.50	£6.00
Green Tea	£3.50	£6.00
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50	£6.00
Peppermint	£3.50	£6.00
Raspberry & Peach	£3.50	£6.00
Rooibos & Apple	£3.50	£6.00
Red Berry Crush	£3.50	£6.00
Yorkshire Tea	£3.50	£6.00
Coffee	For One	For Two
Americano	£3.50	£6.00
Latte	£3.50	
Cappuccino	£3.50	
Flat White	£3.50	
Espresso	£3.00	
Double Espresso	£4.00	
Mocha	£3.50	
Coffee Flavourings		
Caramel, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Vanilla	£1.00	
Hot Chocolate		
Classic Liquid Chocolate	£3.50	

Bar Menu

Sandwiches

All Sandwiches are served with Straw Fries and Coleslaw
Served until 5pm

Flat Iron Steak Dijon Mayo, Caramelised Onion, Toasted Ciabatt	£14.95 a
Fish Buttie Tartare Sauce, Little Gem, Bread Cake	£10.95
Melted Brie (v) Henderson's Chutney, Sour Dough Bread	£9.95
Falafel & Roasted Mediterranean Wrap (ve) Hummus	£8.95
Hot Roast Sandwich Bread Cake, Jug of Gravy	£8.95
Meat Fiorentina Sandwich Piri Piri Cream Reduction	£9.95

Pies

Choose from Fries, Mash, or Chunky Chips Choose from Mushy Peas, Garden Peas, or Salad		
Steak & Ale	£18.95	
Chicken, Leek & Ham	£17.95	

Burgers

All Burgers are served with a Toasted Brioche Bun, Straw Fries, and Coleslaw

Cheeseburger Mosborough Hall Relish, Pulled Beef, Streaky Ba	£17.95 con
Piri Piri Chicken Burger Spicy Mayo	£16.95
Halloumi & Charred Red Pepper (v) Chimichurri	£16.95
Vegan Cheeseburger (ve) Burger Relish	£17.95

Hanging Kebabs

£17.95

Chicken with Chimichurri Dressing

Lamb Kofta with Raita Dressing

Plant Based Meatballs with Piri Piri Lemon & Herb Dressing

All kebabs are served with Spinach flatbread with a choice of two sides

Mains

Beer Battered Haddock & Chips Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas	£17.95
Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Peas, Fried Egg	£15.95
Caesar Salad Bacon, Anchovies, Parmesan, Croutons	£12.95
Add Halloumi £5.00, Add Flat Iron Steak £6 Add Chicken £6.00	5.00,
Sides	
Chunky Chips	£3.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.95
Straw Fries	£3.95
Mixed Salad	£3.95
Feta Salad	£3.95
Stem Broccoli	£3.95
Vegan Coleslaw	£3.95

Extra Seasoning

- Scotch Bonnet Chilli Powder & Malden Salt
- Rosemary & Malden salt
- Curry Salt
- Truffle Oil

A Discretionary Service Charge of 12.5% May Be Added.

Cocktail Bar Opening Times

The Cocktail bar is open to Non - Residents;

Sunday to Thursday 7am to 11.00pm (Alcohol served between 10am to 11.00pm)

Friday and Saturday 7am to 11.00pm (Alcohol served between 10am to 11.00pm)

Residents of the hotel may use the bar 24 hours if charging items onto their bedroom account, all cash payments, including credit card transactions are only accepted through the times above.

Persons Under 18

IT IS AN OFFENCE for any person under the age of 18 to buy, attempt to buy, or consume alcoholic liquor in the Bar. IT IS ALSO AN OFFENCE for anyone to buy or attempt to buy alcoholic liquor for consumption by a person under the age of 18. Maximum Penalty £1000

Weights And Measures Act 1985

Unless supplied pre-packed, GIN, RUM, VODKA, WHISKY Are offered for sale for consumption on these premises in quantities of TWENTY-FIVE MILLILITRES, Or multiples thereof.

Wine By the Glass

In accordance with the revised legislation for Capacity Measures (Intoxicating Liquor) Regulations, this establishment now sells Wine By The Glass in quantities of 125ml, 175ml, or multiples thereof.

Some of our menu items contain allergens and there is a risk that traces of these may be in any other food served here.

We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies so have recorded which of these menu items contain any of the 14 named EU allergens as an ingredient.

Please ask to speak to a team member who can provide you with this information and may be able to help you make an alternative choice.

Mosborough Hall Hotel | High Street | Mosborough | S20 5EA Phone: 0114 248 4353 | <u>www.mosboroughhall.co.uk</u>